VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Substitute)

Bill Order » Office of Technology » ltem 426
Virginia Information Technologies Agency

Iltem 426

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Information Technology Security Oversight (82900)

Technology Security Oversight Services (82901)
Fund Sources:

General

Internal Service

$2,908,036

$2,908,036

$139,000

$2,769,036

$3,034,664

$3,034,664

$139,000

$2,895,664

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 20.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, $2,769,036 the first year and $2,895,664 the second year for Technology Oversight
Services is sum sufficient and amounts shown are estimates from an internal service fund which shall be paid solely

from charges to other programs within this agency.
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