VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Substitute)

Bill Order » Office of Technology » Item 426 Virginia Information Technologies Agency

Item 426	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Information Technology Security Oversight (82900)	\$2,908,036	\$3,034,664
Technology Security Oversight Services (82901) Fund Sources:	\$2,908,036	\$3,034,664
General	\$139,000	\$139,000
Internal Service	\$2,769,036	\$2,895,664

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 20.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, \$2,769,036 the first year and \$2,895,664 the second year for Technology Oversight Services is sum sufficient and amounts shown are estimates from an internal service fund which shall be paid solely from charges to other programs within this agency.